
** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

NOW

AVAILABLE!

A NEW OIL PUMP SCREEN ASSEMBLY
ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

JEEP 3.6L DOHC ENGINES
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Melling Engine Parts

Part number
429S
UPC: 729295114178

JEEP
JEEP

3.6-G
3.6-G

2020-22
2018-22

(220)
(220)

DOHC
DOHC

Gladiator
Wrangler
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